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Dr Tim Davies (PHE/ NHS 

England) 
Consultant Lead for Screening & 
Immunisation and Head of Public 

Health  Commissioning 
0113 824 9595 
07875 669 468  

tim.davies5@nhs.net 
 

Anna Follows (PHE) 
Screening & Immunisation Manager 

Adult and Cancer Screening 
0113 824 9600 
07795 237 820  

a.follows@nhs.net 
 

 
Lesley McFarlane (PHE) 

Screening & Immunisation 
 Co-ordinator 

Immunisation (Lincs) 
0113 824 9543 
07876 859 934 

lesley.mcfarlane2@nhs.net 
 
 

 
 

Anita Bakowska (PHE) 
Screening and 

Immunisation Co-ordinator 
Breast, Diabetic Eye 

0113 824 8720 
07714 777022 

anita.bakowska@nhs.net 
 
 
 

Mary Burke (PHE) 
 Screening & Immunisation 

 Co-ordinator 
Cervical, AAA, Bowel  

0113 824 9666 
07824 406 328 

mary.burke2@nhs.net 
 

 
Vanessa Robinson (NHS England) 

Public Health Admin Support 
0113 825 3495 / 07714 772645 
Vanessa.robinson3@nhs.net 

 
 

Louise Fergusson (NHS England) 
Public Health Admin Support 

0113 824 9515 / 07568 431900 
Louise.fergusson@nhs.net 

 

Sue Birchenough (PHE) 
Screening & Immunisation  

Co-ordinator 
Immunisation (Northants) 

0113 824 9536 
07920 722 668 

sue.birchenough@nhs.net 
 

 
Chloe Leggat (PHE) 

Screening & Immunisation  
Co-ordinator 

Immunisation (Leics) and 
Neonatal hepatitis B & BCG 

0113 825 3498 
07896 718472 

chloe.leggat@nhs.net 
 

 
 
 

David Giffard (NHS England) 
Public Health Commissioning 

Manager 
Contracting, Cervical & ANNB 

0113 824 9516 
07824 384397 

david.giffard@nhs.net 
 
 
 

Carly Mellors (NHS England) 
Public Health Programme 

Manager 
Breast, Immunisation, CHIS 

07730 375 330 
Carly.mellors@nhs.net 

 

 
Clare Robinson (NHS England) 

Public Health Contracts 
Manager 

AAA, Bowel, DES, CQRS 
0113 824 9518 
07876 859 929 

clare.robinson12@nhs.net 
 

 
 
 

Greta Hayward (PHE) 
Screening & Immunisation Manager 

Ante-natal and Newborn Screening & 
Immunisation 
0113 824 9609 
 07876 859 932 

greta.hayward@nhs.net 
 
 
 

Rachel Hunt (PHE) 
Screening and 

Immunisation Co-ordinator 
Ante-natal and Newborn 

0113 824 9665 
07733 308307 

rachel.hunt@nhs.net 
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